				NO		,				
10 2457H					1 /					
my renards	Date: V	<del></del>	Date:	17	0/62/2	Date:				
Denied of the	fgnes I 🗌		Denied		MM ToniM T	įsM				
Ci choitibno2/w baybiqq	v	Ī	Approved	6100	ite Plan	s 💢				
phiop Joseph		noit	Interpreta		noisivibdu		gnibliud s		False information may inv permit and stop all work	
weives Review	<b>ช</b> 🗌	əsU lar	ioinibnoD []		ənoZ bool	ਜ 🗌			Biov are saming permits are void If to sumom (6) xis mithiw	
weive Require Review	1 []	reons	Miscellan Miscellan		vetland	w 🗀	,gnidmul	d əpnlət	Building permits do not ir septic or electrical work.	
lot in District or Landmark	N 🗌		Variance		horeland	s 🗌	able State and	sapplica	Applicant(s) from meeting Federal Rules.	_
istoric Preservation	н	Rappeal	gninoS	SAA	ecial Zone or Revie	dS			This permit application do	
	ls	Approv	gninoZ				\500 <del>\tag{\frac{1}{2}}</del>		<b>( Д</b> якси Ву:	Permit 88
:	Date		nte:	Signat	·		·			
itions [] Denied	broolw bavorq	d∀ ☐ pa	evo1qqA 🔲 :	поізэА						
2 (		-	STRIAN ACTIV							
1 1817	Signature	CHAK	nre: 🔨	Signat			cation.	ol MTA	sea v rojece reservation.	1
	<b>/</b>				<u> </u>				sed Project Description:	ouoad
10/1/2		Denied								i ·
Type: 7	INSPECTIO	Approved	_	LIKE	am tot Surpun		noitsool MTA			
I	00.00		00.888	adia	00 sq. Ft. uilding for the		Key Bank / Ac		mercial / Key Bank	Com
District:	rk: CEO	Cost of Wo	:ee:	Permi		<del></del>	Proposed Use:		;əs;	V isaq
88		nercial	itions - Comn	bbA			n/a			r/u
C. GuoZ	1 .		Туре:				Phone:		s/Buyer's Name	
2072827697		Road Sace	dustrial Park				P.M. Constuct			e/u
900Uc	<del></del>	- 10/01/T PKT	onument Sq 2		OLL VI SIOIS		Contractor Name		ess Name:	
066-6778-705 :euoug	QMA_ITROS	×	Address:		ol I vI anota	onul A.	Owner Name: Olympia Equit		ion of Construction: Commercial St	
059 K001001					1/8-4/8 (/07)	; rax:		() :[ə1	Congress Street, 04101	
10010021 060	1 1007 <b>5.2</b>	CHAME.	9710-40						ambivi tunbin to 1 to	

such permit. shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that

**VDDKE22** 

**PHONE** 

DATE

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT

## All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction:	35 Comme	reial St	
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu	ire ·	Square Footage of Lot	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot#	Owner: C	hympic Equity Inv UC	Telephone:
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Key Zank		name, address & PM Centruction PD Dot 128 Seco ME 04072	Cost Of 51,000 Work: \$ 51,000
Current use:	as prior use:	w/A	Bldg Fee 480.00
Project description: ATM Location	for the o	who sook of B	eleady been approved by
Contractor's name, address & telephone: Who should we contact when the permit	PM Censtr.	idion, POBOX 728, Se	w THE O4072 Historial &
Mailing address: Sam c		7	Atal
We will contact you by phone when the preview the requirements before starting and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before	ny work, with	n a Plan Reviewer. A stop w	oick up the permit and vork order will be issued

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

	Ø \		V			
Signature of applicant:	ear &	ahur	6	Date:	2 16 P COY EUIL DING	18-9756
	,		7		and American	

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall

CBL: Permit No: Date Applied For: City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit 04-0126 02/13/2004 029 K001001 389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone: **Location of Construction:** Olympia Equity Investors Iv Llc 50 Monument Sq 2nd Floor 207-8749-990 85 Commercial St Business Name: Phone Contractor Name: Contractor Address: 19 Industrial Park Road Saco (207) 282-7697 P.M. Constuction Permit Type: Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Additions - Commercial n/a Proposed Use: Proposed Project Description: New 100 sq. Ft. Addition for ATM location. Key Bank / Adding 100 sq. Ft. Addition in back of building for the ATM location. 03/19/2004 Reviewer: Deborah Andrews **Approval Date:** Dept: Historical Status: Approved with Conditions Ok to Issue: Note: 1) Subject to approved conditions of 2/04/2004 from Historic board. **Approval Date:** 02/23/2004 Status: Approved Reviewer: Marge Schmuckal Dept: Zoning Ok to Issue: Note: 03/05/2004 **Approval Date:** Dept: Building Reviewer: Mike Nugent Status: Approved Ok to Issue: Note: 02/24/2004 **Approval Date:** Dept: Fire Status: Approved Reviewer: Lt. MacDougal Ok to Issue: Note: Comments:

3/5/2004-mjn: needs Planning Approval; Bill Needleman received lighting detail 3/18/2004

## HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMITTEE

Stephen Sewall, Chair applicant subsequently

regarded approval

Jar vivised plane 
approved 3/19/04 Cordelia Pitman, Vice Chair Edward Hobler Susan Wroth

Camillo Breggia Robert Parker John Turk

February 5, 2004

Patrick Hedderman Johnson Controls NY-31-66-0115 66 South Pearl Street, 1st floor Albany, New York 12207

Re: KeyBank ATM Installation; 7 Custom House Street

Dear Mr. Hedderman:

On February 4, 2004, the City of Portland's Historic Preservation Committee voted 5-0 (Breggia, Sewall absent) to approve your application for a Certificate of Appropriateness for the installation of an ATM and associated site alterations at 7 Custom House Street.

The approval was made subject to the following condition:

Sidewalk lighting on the west of the street, adjacent to the Custom House, shall be limited to one fixture. Such fixture shall be located mid-block, away from the northeast corner of the property. Every effort should be made to use an existing pole location, consolidating the light fixture and regulatory signs on one pole. A final site plan indicating the revised position shall be submitted to staff for review and approval.

Note: In the event it is determined that one fixture on the west side of Custom House Street will not meet KeyBank's required light levels, the applicant shall submit an alternative proposal for staff review and approval. The alternative proposal must meet the concerns noted above.

All improvements shall be carried out as shown on the revised plans and specifications submitted for the 2/04/04 public hearing and/or as described above. Changes to the approved plans and specifications and any additional work that may be undertaken must be reviewed and approved by this office prior to construction, alteration, or demolition. If, during the course of completing the approved work, conditions are encountered which prevent completing the approved work, or which require additional or alternative work, you must apply for and receive a Certificate of Appropriateness or Non-Applicability PRIOR to undertaking additional or alternative work.

This Certificate is granted upon condition that the work authorized herein is commenced within twelve (12) months after the date is issuance. If the work authorized by this Certificate is not commenced within twelve (12) months after the date of issuance or if such work is suspended in significant part for a period of one year after the time the work is commenced, such Certificate shall expire and be of no further effect; provided that, for cause, one or more extensions of time for periods not exceeding ninety (90) days each may be allowed in writing by the Department.

Sincerely,

Deborah Andrews

Historic Preservation Program Manager

cc: George McDonough, SMRT

Approval Letter File Building Inspections





# CITY OF PORTLAND BUILDING CODE CERTIFICATE 389 Congress St., Rm 315 Portland, ME 04101

Inspector of Buildings City of Portland, Maine Department of Planning & Urban Development Division of Housing & Community Service

DAVID BLA

. . .

Certificate of Design

nate:

10 tests O

plans and/or specifications covering con Work on:

architect/engineer according to the BOCA National Building Code/1999 Fourfeenth Have been designed and drawn up by the undersigned, a Maine registered

Edition, and local amendments.



As per Maine State Law:

Signature OALATIO OALO

Addresss A FOREST AND OALO

Addresss A FOREST AND OALO

Address AND OALO

ADDR

\$50,000.00 or more in new construction; repair, expansion, addition, or modification for Building or expansion, shall be prepared by a registered design



# CILK OF PORTLAND MAINE

389 Congress St., Rm 315 Portland, ME 04101 Tel - 207-874-8704

TOESIGNER: CALCANDERS OF SHELLER	ÄTA(
1 DESIGNER:	ATT A A
	BON
Planing & Urban Development Pivision of Housing & Community Services	
Inspector of Buildings City of Portland, Maine	:OI

Editoring Code and Year

Selamic Sone

Selamic Sone

Group Class

Alson System?

Alson System?

Group Class

Alson System?

Alson Systems

Group Class

Alson Systems

Alson Systems

Alson Systems

Alson Systems

Group Class

Alson Systems

(orntangl& & gmet2-eranglesA)



# ACCESSIBILITY CERTIFICATE ACCESSIBILITY CERTIFICATE

Designer:

Address of Project SB COMMED TELEP

Nature of Project AMOMED TELEP

Shell SB COMMED TELEP

Shell SB COMMED TELEP

Date

Date

The technical submissions covering the proposed construction work as described above have been have been designed in compliance with as described above have been have been designed in compliance with as described above have been have been designed in compliance with and applicable referenced standards from the Maine Human Rights Law and The technical americans with Disability Act.

Signature

Titale

Address

Ad

